
 

Newsletter 

Upcoming dates  

February 3rd and 4th:  

Class 3 outdoor visit to Glan-Llyn 

Wednesday 5th February : 

Class 3 First Experience 

 Music Concert 

Friday February 7th : 

H.S.A.  Crazy hair day + School 

Disco at the British Legion  

Thursday 20th February: 

Last day of spring 1 half term 

Friday 21st INSET day:   

School closed 

Monday 3rd March: 

School opens for Spring Term 2  

Thursday 6th March : 

World Book Day 

CHANGED DATE: Monday 10th March: 

School Eisteddfod 

Friday 14th March: 

Caffi Cymraeg + Eisteddfod  

competition entries exhibition in 

school hall 

Friday 21st March: 

Red Nose Day+ H.S.A donut sale 

Friday 11th April: 

Last day of Spring Term 

Monday 28th April: 

School reopens for  

Summer Term 1 

Monday 5th May: 

Bank Holiday, school closed 

Friday 23rd May: 

School closes for half term 

Wednesday 18th-Friday 20th June:   

Class 4 trip to Nant-BH  

Outdoor Centre 

Friday 27th June: 

Year 6 moving up day to  

Castell Alun High School 

Friday 11th July: 

End of year Leavers’ Disco 

Friday 18th July: 

Leavers’ Service 9.30 am 

Last day of Summer Term 

Day Event 
Dydd Llun 

  
27th January 

 

WEEK 1 Newydd School Menu 

Clarinet lessons 

Class 3 litter picking—please wear old 

clothes and outdoor footwear 

Junior after-school football club to re-

start.  4.15 pm finish 
 

Dydd Mawrth 
 

28th January 

 

Classes 1 and 2 PE kits please—no Forest 

School 

Guitar lessons 
 

3.15 - 4.15pm Clwb Mrs Griffith 

Dydd Mercher 
 

29th January 
 

 

Violin and piano lessons 

Classes 3 and 4 PE kits please 

 
Dydd Iau 

 
30th January 

 

 

Dydd Gwener 
 

31st January 

 

Rescheduled Cafi Cymraeg 

Doors open at 2pm, with a 3pm departure 

Thank you 

Follow Us on Twitter @YsgolSantIoan 

Dydd Gwener 24 Ionawr 2025 
 

 
Just a friendly reminder to grab your 

tickets for the upcoming H.S.A. Disco 
at the British Legion!  It's going to be a 
night full of fun, music and dancing, 
and we can't wait to see you there! 

You can easily order your tickets online via school gateway  for 
just £5 per child  or £10 for 2 children or more. 

Don’t miss out – get yours today and join us for a fantastic time! 
We’re  looking forward to seeing you there! 

 

Next H.S.A. meeting with take place on Monday 10th February 

at 6.45 pm, all welcome. 

Class 1 96.1 % 

Class 2 93.21 % 

Class 3 98.40 % 

Class 4 95.93 % 


